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THE STANDARD FIREWORKS RAJARATNAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS) 
(Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University, Reaccredited with ‘A’ Grade by NAAC and College with Potential for Excellence by UGC & 

Mentor Institution Under UGC PARAMARSH ) 

SIVAKASI 

Academic Calendar-2020-2021 

EVEN SEMESTER 

JANUARY-2021 

 

DATE 

 

DAY/DAY ORDER 

 

CONTENT 

01.01.2021 Friday New Year-Holiday 

02.01.2021 Saturday  

03.01.2021 Sunday  

04.01.2021 Monday Classes for the Even Semester Commences 

05.01.2021 Tuesday  

06.01.2021 Wednesday  

07.01.2021 Thursday  

08.01.2021 Friday  

09.01.2021 Saturday  

10.01.2021 Sunday  

11.01.2021 Monday Monday Order-1 

12.01.2021 Tuesday  

13.01.2021 Wednesday  

14.01.2021 Thursday  

Pongal Holidays 15.01.2021 Friday 

16.01.2021 Saturday 

17.01.2021  Sunday  

18.01.2021 Monday Monday Order-2 

19.01.2021 Tuesday  

20.01.2021 Wednesday  

21.01.2021 Thursday  

22.01.2021 Friday  

23.01.2021 Saturday  

24.01.2021 Sunday  

25.01.2021 Monday Monday Order-3 

26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day-Holiday 

27.01.2021 Wednesday  

28.01.2021 Thursday  

29.01.2021 Friday  

30.01.2021 Saturday  

31.01.2021 Sunday  

Total No.of Working Days: 18 
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FEBUARY-2021 

01.02.2021 Monday Monday Order-4 

02.02.2021 Tuesday  

03.02.2021 Wednesday  

04.02.2021 Thursday  

05.02.2021 Friday  

06.02.2021 Saturday Ward Meeting 

07.02.2021 Sunday  

08.02.2021 Monday Monday Order-5/ Term Test-1 commences 

09.02.2021 Tuesday  

10.02.2021 Wednesday  

11.02.2021 Thursday  

12.02.2021 Friday  

13.02.2021 Saturday Holiday 

14.02.2021 Sunday  

15.02.2021 Monday Monday Order-6 

16.02.2021 Tuesday  

17.02.2021  Wednesday  

18.02.2021 Thursday  

19.02.2021 Friday  

20.02.2021 Saturday Sports Day Celebrations 

21.02.2021 Sunday  

22.02.2021 Monday Monday Order-7 

23.02.2021 Tuesday  

24.02.2021 Wednesday  

25.02.2021 Thursday  

26.02.2021 Friday  

27.02.2021 Saturday Holiday 

28.02.2021 Sunday  

Total No.of Working Days: 40                *****                            No.of Working Days in February: 22 

MARCH-2021 

01.03.2021 Monday Monday Order-8 

02.03.2021 Tuesday  

03.03.2021 Wednesday  

04.03.2021 Thursday  

05.03.2021 Friday  

06.03.2021 Saturday College Day Celebrations 

07.03.2021 Sunday Holiday 

08.03.2021 Monday Monday Order-9 

09.03.2021 Tuesday  

10.03.2021 Wednesday  

11.03.2021 Thursday  

12.03.2021 Friday Ward Meeting 
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13.03.2021 Saturday  

14.03.2021 Sunday  

15.03.2021 Monday Monday Order-10/ Term Test-2 commences 

16.03.2021 Tuesday  

17.03.2021  Wednesday  

18.03.2021 Thursday  

19.03.2021 Friday  

20.03.2021 Saturday  

21.03.2021 Sunday  

22.03.2021 Monday Monday Order-11  

23.03.2021 Tuesday  

24.03.2021 Wednesday  

25.03.2021 Thursday  

26.03.2021 Friday  

27.03.2021 Saturday CONVOCATION  Day  

28.03.2021 Sunday  

29.03.2021 Monday Monday Order-12 

30.03.2021 Tuesday  

31.03.2021 Wednesday  

Total No.of Working Days: 65                     *****                       No.of Working Days in March: 25 

APRIL-2021 

01.04.2021 Thursday  

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday-Holiday 

03.04.2021 Saturday  

04.04.2021 Sunday  

05.04.2021 Monday Monday Order-13 

06.04.2021 Tuesday  

07.04.2021 Wednesday   

08.04.2021 Thursday  

09.04.2021 Friday  

10.04.2021 Saturday  

11.04.2021 Sunday  

12.04.2021 Monday Ward Meeting 

13.04.2021 Tuesday Telugu New Year-Holiday 

14.04.2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year & Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jeyanthi -

Holiday 

15.04.2021 Thursday Term Test-3 commences 

16.04.2021 Friday  

17.04.2021  Saturday  

18.04.2021 Sunday  

19.04.2021 Monday Monday Order-14- JOC MODEL PRACTICALS 

20.04.2021 Tuesday  

21.04.2021 Wednesday  

22.04.2021 Thursday  
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23.04.2021 Friday  

24.04.2021 Saturday  

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jeyanthi-Holiday 

26.04.2021 Monday End Semester  Practical Examination commences / 

Monday Order-15- JOC END SEMESTER 

PRACTICALS 

27.04.2021 Tuesday  

28.04.2021 Wednesday  

29.04.2021 Thursday  

30.04.2021 Friday  

Total No.of Working Days: 88                 *****                                  No.of Working Days in April: 23 

MAY-2021 

01.05.2021 Saturday May Day-Holiday 

02.05.2021 Sunday  

03.05.2021 Monday Project Submission/Farewell 

04.05.2021 Tuesday CIA Performa Verification/Last working day for 

Students & Staff 

05.05.2021 Wednesday  

06.05.2021 Thursday  

07.05.2021 Friday  

08.05.2021 Saturday  

09.05.2021 Sunday  

10.05.2021 Monday  

11.05.2021 Tuesday  

12.05.2021 Wednesday  

13.05.2021 Thursday Ramzan-Holiday 

14.05.2021 Friday  

15.05.2021 Saturday  

16.05.2021 Sunday  

17.05.2021  Monday  

18.05.2021 Tuesday  

19.05.2021 Wednesday  

20.05.2021 Thursday  

21.05.2021 Friday  

22.05.2021 Saturday  

23.05.2021 Sunday  

24.05.2021 Monday  

25.05.2021 Tuesday  

26.05.2021 Wednesday  

27.05.2021 Thursday  

28.05.2021 Friday  

29.05.2021 Saturday  

30.05.2021 Sunday  

31.05.2021 Monday  

Total No.of Working Days: 90                       *****                         No.of Working Days in May: 02 
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